
Fiscal Year 2020
Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

State

CoC Name

Program Awarded AmountProject Name

Guam

GU-500 - Guam CoC

Coordinated Entry System $53,021CoCR

DV Bonus $187,729CoCR

GU-500 CoC Planning Project Application 2020 $50,044CoC

Guma Mami Bonus $110,274CoCR

Guma Manhoben PH-RRH $134,888CoCR

HMIS $117,146CoCR

Housing First Rental Assistance Program Expansion $554,034CoCR

Y Jahame Permanent Housing Program Expansion $194,591CoCR

$1,401,727GU-500 Total : 

$1,401,727Guam Total : 

1/20/2021 Page 1 of 1


